Rev.0.1 Mar 2024 Copyright © 2024 GLF Integrated Power. All Rights Reserved. Page 1
GLF1401 / GLF1403
6 A Dual Channel Programmable Slew Rate Power Switch
Product Specification
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Top
Mark
RON (Typ)
at 5 VIN
Output
Discharge
VOUT Rise Time, tR
(Typ) at 5 VIN
EN
Activity
GLF1401-D3G7 HD 19 mΩ 200 Ω 1.97 ms High
GLF1403-D3G7 EG 19 mΩ 200 Ω 1 ms High
DESCRIPTION
The GLF1401 / GLF1403 is a dual channel
integrated load switch with the VariRiseTM
technology which provides the programmable slew
rate of variable output voltage rising times.
Each channel of the GLF1401 / GLF1403 operates